CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.
650V Silicon Carbide MOSFETs and Diodes:
Expanding the Market for Silicon Carbide Power
Dave Skinner
Senior Product Marketing Manager
Cree | Wolfspeed Power
January 2020
CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.2

When coupled with Wolfspeed’s industry-leading 6th-
generation (C6D) Schottky diodes, power supply
designers can realize performance levels that meet or
exceed the requirements of even the most demanding
applications.
Enabling Highest System Efficiency
Wolfspeed 3rd Generation
650V MOSFET
The Competition
Wolfspeed 6th Generation
650V Diode
Top: Synchronous Boost Converter
Bottom: PFC Boost Converter
CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.3
Part Number VDS ID MAX (25°C) RDS(on) (25°C) RDS(on) (175°C) Sample Date Release Date
C3M0015065D/K 650 V 120 A 15 mΩ 20 mΩ Now 3/30/2020
C3M0025065D/K 650 V 69 A 25 mΩ 32 mΩ Now 1/8/2021
C3M0045065D/K 650 V 50 A 45 mΩ 58 mΩ Now 1/8/2021
C3M0060065D/J/K 650 V 36 A 60 mΩ 80 mΩ Now 3/30/2020
C3M0120065D/J/K 650 V 20 A 120 mΩ 156 mΩ Now 2/1/2021
Enabling Industry-Leading Power Supply Efficiency and Power Density
650V MOSFET Portfolio
New
New

98.8%
99.0%
99.2%
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000
E
ff
ic
ie
n
c
y
 (
%
)
Power (W)
Efficiency C3M0060065D and SCT3060ALHRC11 in 60kHz Synchronous Boost
Test Platform:
Buck/Boost Board -
Sync. Boost Mode
Test Conditions:

Dave Skinner
Senior Product Marketing Manager
Cree | Wolfspeed Power
Upgrading from Silicon to Silicon Carbide
CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.15
More Power, Same Form Factor: PFC Boost Converter
480W Single Output Industrial DIN RAIL
PFC MOSFETs:
2x 600V 160mW Silicon SJ
CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.16
More Power, Same Form Factor: PFC Boost Converter
480W +75W Single Output Industrial DIN RAIL
PFC MOSFETs:
2x 600V 10A 160mW Silicon SJ
PFC MOSFETs:
1x C3M0060065K 650V 60mW
CREE CONFIDENTIAL & PROPRIETARY © 2018 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo, Wolfspeed®, and the Wolfspeed logo are registered trademarks of Cree, Inc.17
Same Power, Smaller Form Factor: Resonant LLC DC/DC Converter
Volume:
47710 mm3